500 (1.1) 310 (1.1)

Order Name

Bianco Noemi
Di Battista Caterina
Baffioni Alice
Villanova Linda
Ucci Viola
Peru Giulia
Grattagliano Nina
Gabrielli Beatrice
lacoella Mia
10 Pichi Elena
11 Romano Giulia
12 Montanari Flaminia
13 Straziuso Aurora
14 Casoria Valeria
15 Carlini Virginia
16 Barletta Mia
17 Gramiccia Denise
18 Signore Elena
19 Cruciani Vera
20 Al Awar Olivia
21 Tiberi Marta
22 Savo Giulia
23 Acrismaritei Eva
24 Marini Cecilia
25 Dan Ginevra
26 De Gaetani Lavinia
27 Stropiccioli Viola
28 Casadio Beatrice
29 Aldegunde Gomez Elena
30 Lagumozija Ginevra
31 Passaretta Renesmee
32 Vajianu Alina
33 Concas Vittoria
34 Spirito Sofia
35 Leccas Rrasa Aurora
36 Di Rocco Ginevra
37 Mazzotti Lavinia
38 Pioli Giulio
39 Savasta Giada
40 Talarico Zoe
41 Zalenschi Daria
42 Sapio Flaminia
43 Di Berardo Aurora
44 Novelli Sofia Angela Michela
45 Franci Sara
46 Guiducci Fiamma
47 Menghi Giulia
48 Saracino Olivia
49 Terenzi Lucia
50 Colella Letizia
51 Di Nunzio Sofia
52 Capobianchi Elisa
53 lzzo Giulia
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2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2006
2017
2016
2016

002 (0,0)

Team

Centro FIN CRL

Forum Sport Center
Tyrsenia Sporting Club
POL.N.Szlvetti
POL.N.Salvetti

Fin Plus S.S.D.
POL.N.Salvetti

Fin Plus S.S.D.

All Round Sport & Wellnes
POL.N.Salvetti

Fin Plus S.S.D.

Olympic Roma

All Round Sport & Wellnes
POL.N.Salvetti

Heaven due

Forum Sport Center
Tyrsenia Sporting Club
Centro FIN CRL

Forum Sport Center
Forum Sport Center
Ferratella A.S.D.
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Forum Sport Center

G. Sport Village ssd
Forum Sport Center

Fin Plus S.S.D.

Roma Vis:Nova PN

Agepi Sport 97

GS Fiamme Oro
POL.N.Salvetti

Forum Sport Center
Centro FIN CRL

Roma Vis Nova PN
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Ferratella A.S.D.

Forum Sport Center

Fin Plus S.S.D.

Roma Vis Nova PN

Agepi Sport 97
POL.N.Salvetti
POL.N.Salvetti

Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
Edoardo Antonelli ssd

Fin Plus S.S.D.
POL.N.Salvetti

Fin Plus S.S.D.

Forum Sport Center

Fin Plus S.S.D.
POL.N.Salvetti

Tyrsenia Sporting Club
C.S.Le Cupole

All Round Sport & Wellnes
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd
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Order Name Team
54 Pasqualucci Nicole 2016 POL.N.Salvetti
55 Frasca Flaminia 2017 Centro FIN CRL
56 Fedeli Greta 2016 Fin Plus S.S.D.
57 Luce Lavinia 2017 Centro FIN CRL
58 Romano Beatrice 2017 Fin Plus S.S.D.
59 Mastracco Arianna 2016 Forum Sport Center
60 Olivieri Greta 2016 S.1.S. Sistemi Integrati per lo Sprt
61 Paggi Valentina 2016 All Round Sport & Wellnes
62 Cammerata Matilde 2016 Roma Vis Nova PN
63 Parmeggiani Mattia 2017 Roma Vis Nova PN
64 Capone Carlotta 2016 All Round Sport & Wellnes
65 Martorina Giulia 2017 Ferratella A.S.D.
66 Rizzo Angelica 2016 Tyrsenia Sporting Club
67 Albanesi Miranda 2016 Ferratella A.S.D.
68 Certo Calliope 2016 Olympic Roma
69 Assorati Agata 2017 Ferratella A.S.D.
70 Graziani Greta 2016 Roma Vis Nova PN
71 Barcaioli Francesco 2016 POL.N.Salvetti
72 Conti Aurora 2016 C.S.Le Cupole

Camp.Reg.Prop. obbligatori G/1 o ' 04/03/2024 10.55 Page 2




